
 

523 East Capitol, Pierre, South Dakota 57501 
605.773.3405 / boa.sd.gov 

 
 

APPLE PORTABLE SYSTEMS 
NOTICE OF AWARDS 

 
Buyer: Lori King (002) 
Phone: 605-773-4276 
Fax: 605-773-4840 
Email: Lori.king@state.sd.us   
 
Date:  February 1, 2024    
Updated: April 10, 2025 
 

1. Contract:  This contract is for a period from February 1, 2024 through February 2, 2029, in accordance 
with NASPO ValuePoint and HP Inc. Master Agreement number 23003 and South Dakota Participating 
Addendum Contract 17789. 
 

2. Contractor Information: All delivery tickets, invoices and statements shall show the purchase order 
number, and brand or trade name, and State Item Number when applicable, as shown in the contract.  
Invoices must be submitted in duplicate to the State Agency ordering the merchandise.  DO NOT 
SUBMIT STATEMENTS OR INVOICES TO THE OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT AS IT 
ONLY DELAYS PAYMENT. 

 
3. Purchasing Instructions: All purchases made by State Agencies, and Institutions, from this contract 

MUST be routed through the Office of Procurement Management or as directed by the Bureau of 
Administration.  Please read the descriptions carefully, questions on specifications are to be directed to 
Shellie Patterson, shellie.patterson@state.sd.us or 605-773-4024. 

 
 
 
GovConnection, Inc  
7503 Standish Place 
Rockville MD 20855 
 
Remit to: PO Box 536477 
Pittsburgh PA 15253-5096 
 
Main Contact: Pam Hall 
Email: pam.hall@connection.com 
Phone: 800-800-0017 ext 75544 
 
Vendor Number: 12111237 
  

mailto:Lori.king@state.sd.us
mailto:shellie.patterson@state.sd


 
SKU Supplier 

Name 
Description UOM Cost 

MVV83LL/A Connection Apple iPad Pro 11” Tablet: 
Apple M4 Chip, 256GB Storage, WiFi Connectivity 
Only, 1 Year Standard Warranty, State Agencies 
Required To Purchase SM2X2LL/A  As A Separate 
Line Item 

EA 967.70 

SM2X2LL/A Connection Applecare Warranty Extension to 3 Years: 
for iPad Pro, State Agencies Required To Purchase 
With iPad Pro (MVV83LL/A) 
 

EA 114.58 
 

MXNA3LL/A Connection Apple iPad Mini 8.3” Tablet: 
A17 Pro Chipset, 256GB Storage, WiFi Connectivity 
Only, 1 Year Standard Warranty, State Agencies 
Required To Purchase SNGN2LL/A As A Separate 
Line Item 

EA 600.63 
 

SNGN2LL/A Connection Applecare Warranty Extension to 2 Years: 
for iPad Mini, State Agencies Required To Purchase 
With iPad Mini (MXNA3LL/A) 

EA 52.93 
 

Z1DG000FZ Connection Apple MacBook Air 15” Laptop: 
Apple M4 Processor, 32GB RAM, 1TB SSD Hard 
Drive, IRIS Graphics, Backlit Keyboard, 1 Year 
Standard Warranty, State Agencies Required To 
Purchase SUWF2LL/A As A Separate Line Item, 
 

EA 1942.31 
 

SUWF2LL/A Connection Applecare Warranty Extension to 3 Years: 
Applecare, for MacBook Air 15”, State 
Agencies Required To Purchase With 
MacBook Air (Z1DG000FZ) 
 

EA 176.45 

MW5L3AM/A Connection Adapter USB-C to USB: 
For MacBook Air 

EA 19.00 

MW5M3AM/A Connection Adapter USB-C Digital AV Multiport: 
For MacBook Air 

EA 69.00 

MXCL3LL/A Connection Keyboard: 
Magic Keyboard, for Apple Devices 

EA 92.91 
 

MXK53AM/A Connection Mouse: 
Magic Mouse, for Apple Devices 

EA 74.54 

MXN43AM/A Connection Pencil: 
Apple Pencil, 2nd Generation, for Apple Devices 

EA 127.88 

MTJV3LL/A Connection Earbuds: 
AirPods Pro, 2nd Generation, for Apple Devices 

EA 249.00 

 
 


